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Saunders County Fair

Friday, August 9, 2024

Exhibitor ID Exhibitor Name City Special Placing Ribbon Place Sub-
Place

503 - Shooting Sports - Air Rifle ············· 15 records

Z503001 - Air Rifle - Senior ············· 4 records

8337 Rylie Lechtenberg Raymond purple 1

8230 MORGAN HAVLOVIC Prague purple 2

8335 Kamber Lechtenberg Raymond purple 3

8037 Kendol Benes Weston purple 4

Z503002 - Air Rifle - Intermediate ············· 7 records

8052 Huxton Bohac Valparaiso purple

8590 Gunner Steager Weston purple

8579 Benjamin Spreeman Ithaca purple

8338 Tanner Lechtenberg Raymond purple

8621 Couy Tenopir Cedar Bluffs Champion High Point Shoot purple 1

8336 Peyton Lechtenberg Raymond purple 2

8050 Cash Bohac Valparaiso purple 3

Z503003 - Air Rifle - Junior ············· 4 records

8036 Hunter Benes Weston Reserve Champion High Po blue

8334 Cally Lechtenberg Raymond purple 1

8591 Lorelei Steager Weston purple 2

8582 William Spreeman Ithaca purple 3

504 - Shooting Sports - BB Gun ············· 62 records

Z504001 - BB Gun - Senior ············· 6 records

8002 Chloe Aldrich Wahoo blue

8037 Kendol Benes Weston purple

8029 Calli Beck Fremont purple

8335 Kamber Lechtenberg Raymond Champion High Point Shoot purple 1

8337 Rylie Lechtenberg Raymond purple 2

8230 MORGAN HAVLOVIC Prague purple 3

Z504002 - BB Gun - Intermediate ············· 25 records

8579 Benjamin Spreeman Ithaca blue

8028 Bensen Beck Fremont blue

8361 Lillian Marshall FREMONT blue

8419 Ian Nelson Wahoo blue

8052 Huxton Bohac Valparaiso purple

8033 Bailey Benes Weston purple

8315 Tucker Kruse Cedar Bluffs purple

8590 Gunner Steager Weston purple

8365 Colin Masek Valparaiso purple

8358 Brianna Marshall FREMONT purple

8050 Cash Bohac Valparaiso purple

8097 Jaden chapek Weston purple

8338 Tanner Lechtenberg Raymond purple
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Exhibitor ID Exhibitor Name City Special Placing Ribbon Place Sub-
Place

504 - Shooting Sports - BB Gun ············· 62 records

Z504002 - BB Gun - Intermediate ············· 25 records

8641 Taylor Trutna Wahoo purple

8625 Jaxon Thiesen North Bend purple

8673 Philip Vrana Colon purple

8563 Kaitlyn Sillivan Morse Bluff purple

8626 Taylor Thiesen North Bend purple

8370 Hunter Matulka Ceresco red

8181 Tristyn Feala Morse Bluff red

8340 Shyanne Leggett Valparaiso red

8364 Aiden Masek Valparaiso red

8621 Couy Tenopir Cedar Bluffs Reserve Champion High Po purple 1

8194 Isabelle Fulks Wahoo purple 2

8336 Peyton Lechtenberg Raymond purple 3

Z504003 - BB Gun - Junior ············· 31 records

8106 Riley Chromy North Bend blue

8141 Trenton Divis WAHOO blue

8591 Lorelei Steager Weston blue

8620 Sutton Tejkl Colon blue

8286 Gage kavan AMES blue

8362 Ryker Marshall FREMONT blue

8640 Lexi Trutna Wahoo blue

8672 Nicholas Vrana Colon blue

8546 Jaxson Schutt Fremont blue

8301 Tucker Kerby Malmo blue

8612 Liam Swartz MEAD blue

8068 Jerzey Brabec Malmo purple

8482 Landon Pleskac WESTON purple

8193 Aiden Fulks Wahoo purple

8632 Maverick Thompson Wahoo red

8104 Clare Chromy Linwood red

8282 Blaine kavan AMES red

8030 Eli Beck Fremont red

8367 Ethan Masek Valparaiso red

8339 Levi Leggett Valparaiso red

8562 Connor Sillivan Morse Bluff red

8134 Hesston DeGroff Ithaca red

8036 Hunter Benes Weston red

8096 Ellis chapek Weston red

8180 Brenna Feala Morse Bluff red

8424 Scotty Nice PRAGUE red

8314 Maci Kruse Cedar Bluffs red

8122 Kiefer Crist CERESCO red

8334 Cally Lechtenberg Raymond purple 1

8267 Tyson Huscher CEDAR BLU purple 2

8582 William Spreeman Ithaca purple 3
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